FEATURES
● ±0.25% max 4-QUADRANT ACCURACY
● WIDE BANDWIDTH: 1MHz min,
3MHz typ
● ADJUSTABLE SCALE FACTOR
● STABLE AND RELIABLE MONOLITHIC
CONSTRUCTION
● LOW COST

Out
+VS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
MPY534JD Ceramic DIP 0°C to +70°C
MPY534JH Metal TO-100 0°C to +70°C
MPY534KD Ceramic DIP 0°C to +70°C
MPY534KH Metal TO-100 0°C to +70°C
MPY534LD Ceramic DIP 0°C to +70°C
MPY534LH Metal TO-100 0°C to +70°C
MPY534SD Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
MPY534SH Metal TO-100 –55°C to +125°C
MPY534TD Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
MPY534TH Metal TO-100 –55°C to +125°C
+VS
NC
Out
Z1